
                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                Location: Benton County Fairgrounds, Veneta, OR                 

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                       

                                                                                

   1st 15.820 $ 79.00         Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   2nd 16.054 $ 53.00         Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt                     

   3rd 16.166                 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus              

   4th 20.249                 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First                

   5th 20.656                 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat           

   6th 48.261                 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost              

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                       

                                                                                

   1st 15.360 $ 79.00         Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus              

   2nd 15.820 $ 53.00         Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   3rd 16.054                 Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt                     

   4th 20.249                 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First                

   5th 20.656                 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat           

   6th 21.565                 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost              

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 AM                       

                                                                                

   1st 15.259 $ 68.00         Dani Grant on Sazsee Hillbilly Dash            

   2nd 15.530 $ 41.00         Rebekah Grant on Beau                          

   3rd 16.022 $ 27.00         Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel                 

   4th 16.095                 Susie Baird on Pebbles                         

   5th 16.656                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 

   6th 17.100                 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N                 

   7th 21.972                 Tracee Sallee on Money                         

   8th 26.838                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                      

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 PM                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.476 $ 68.00         Dani Grant on Sazsee Hillbilly Dash            

   2nd 15.621 $ 41.00         Susie Baird on Pebbles                         

   3rd 15.633 $ 27.00         Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel                 

   4th 15.754                 Rebekah Grant on Beau                          

   5th 16.073                 Tracee Sallee on Money                         

   6th 16.655                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 

   7th 17.094                 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N                 

   8th 21.105                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                      

                          BSCC OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                       

   1st 15.707 $ 56.00         Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            



   2nd 15.921 $ 46.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds              

   3rd 15.997 $ 35.00         Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"        

   4th 16.476 $ 25.00         Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere            

   5th 16.568 $ 17.00         Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   6th 16.592 $ 13.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   7th 16.839                 Steph Wilson on Lucy                           

   8th 16.881                 Kailee Pepple on Cash                          

   9th 17.615                 Jasmine Capri on Sonny                         

  10th 17.838                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Letty               

  11th 18.049                 Kaytie Zellner on Cascade Falls                

  12th 20.780                 Maggie Beck on Sizzling Spanish Te             

  13th 21.246                 Maggie Beck on Lady                            

  14th 22.313                 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

  15th 40.390                 Colleen Pemberton on Ive Got a Thought         

N/T    999.000                Ashley Schrock on Orenda                       

                          BSCC OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                       

                                                                                

   1st 15.161 $ 53.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds              

   2nd 16.172 $ 40.00         Kailee Pepple on Cash                          

   3rd 16.218 $ 26.00         Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   4th 16.242 $ 13.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   5th 16.425                 Kaytie Zellner on Cascade Falls                

   6th 16.476                 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere            

   7th 16.677                 Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   8th 18.333                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Letty               

   9th 20.126                 Ashley Schrock on Orenda                       

  10th 20.713                 Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"        

  11th 21.972                 Jasmine Capri on Sonny                         

                           BSCC AW4D Jackpot in 4D AM                        

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.975 $182.00         Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight         

   2nd 15.086 $140.00         Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits              

   3rd 15.274 $102.00         Olivia Train on TTC Preachers Lena             

   4th 15.322                 Sharon Woods on Reece Frost n Star             

   5th 15.443                 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat           

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.530 $166.00         Rebekah Grant on Beau                          

   2nd 15.594 $128.00         Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin              

   3rd 15.707 $ 93.00         Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   4th 15.720                 Susie Baird on Pebbles                         

   5th 15.722                 Leslie Wilson on Nevada                        

   6th 15.807                 Jennifer Jenkinson on Earl                     

Tie    15.807                 Laura Garcia on Hole E Smokes Biankus "Betty"  

   8th 15.812                 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr              



   9th 15.820                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

  10th 15.921                 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds              

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.995 $145.00         Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway                 

   2nd 15.997 $111.00         Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"        

   3rd 16.006 $ 81.00         Cindy Westlund on Flit N Smart                 

   4th 16.020                 Jody Best on Holland Smith                     

   5th 16.022                 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel                 

   6th 16.034                 Olivia Train on G6                             

   7th 16.054                 Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt                     

   8th 16.132                 Karen Richter on Fame ta Cash                  

   9th 16.166                 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus              

  10th 16.191                 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere            

  11th 16.279                 Melissa Roll on Roxy                           

  12th 16.308                 Allie Martin on Rosie                          

  13th 16.418                 Vicki Jacobson on Pistol                       

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.499 $129.00         Steph Wilson on Lucy                           

   2nd 16.527 $ 99.00         Stacey Hardin on Harley                        

   3rd 16.568 $ 72.00         Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

   4th 16.592                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   5th 16.656                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 

   6th 16.707                 Dakota Smith on Capeesh                        

   7th 16.805                 Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler                

   8th 16.821                 Patsey Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike               

   9th 16.831                 Paula Train on Graces Buster Bar               

  10th 16.957                 Taylor Tellefson on Ally Bell                  

  11th 16.963                 Kaylin Roth on Call Me a Dun Deal              

  12th 17.100                 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N                 

  13th 17.196                 Alison Harrison on Pistol Pine Doc             

  14th 17.294                 Stormy Griffin on Duke                         

  15th 18.636                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Lettie               

  16th 20.249                 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First                

  17th 26.838                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                      

  18th 35.017                 Colleen Pemberton on Ive Got a Thought         

N/T    915.660                Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle              

N/T    915.678                Tracey Train on TTC Preachers Lena             

N/T    915.964                Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

N/T    916.049                Kailee Pepple on Cash                          

N/T    916.108                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"    

N/T    916.122                Ashley Nash on Storm Razr                      

N/T    916.301                Kristen Whitehead on Sugar                     

N/T    916.718                Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess           

N/T    917.510                Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost              

N/T    921.815                Brailey Shaye Murray on Tex                    

N/T    921.972                Tracee Sallee on Money                         

N/T    999.000                Nicole Phillips on Joker                       



                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 11/29/15                

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                Location: Benton County Fairgrounds, Veneta, OR                 

                           BSCC AW4D Jackpot in 4D PM                        

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 14.673 $160.00         Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight         

   2nd 14.787 $123.00         Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"    

   3rd 15.161 $ 89.00         Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds              

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 15.274 $146.00         Olivia Train on TTC Preachers Lena             

   2nd 15.321 $112.00         Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle              

   3rd 15.360 $ 82.00         Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus              

   4th 15.377                 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin              

   5th 15.443                 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat           

   6th 15.562                 Susie Baird on Pebbles                         

   7th 15.633                 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel                 

   8th 15.655                 Cindy Westlund on Flit N Smart                 

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 15.754 $128.00         Rebekah Grant on Beau                          

   2nd 15.807 $ 85.00         Laura Garcia on Hole E Smokes Biankus "Betty"  

Tie    15.807 $ 85.00         Jennifer Jenkinson on Earl                     

   4th 15.820                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles        

   5th 15.832                 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                      

   6th 15.889                 Patsey Hayes on LMP Vasquero Ike               

   7th 15.995                 Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway                 

   8th 16.020                 Jody Best on Holland Smith                     

   9th 16.034                 Olivia Train on G6                             

  10th 16.054                 Kym Van Bergen on Rubicatt                     

  11th 16.073                 Tracee Sallee on Money                         

  12th 16.132                 Karen Richter on Fame ta Cash                  

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 16.191 $114.00         Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere            

   2nd 16.218 $ 87.00         Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer            

   3rd 16.242 $ 64.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   4th 16.252                 Vicki Jacobson on Pistol                       

   5th 16.279                 Melissa Roll on Roxy                           

   6th 16.316                 Stacey Hardin on Harley                        

   7th 16.357                 Dakota Smith on Capeesh                        

   8th 16.499                 Steph Wilson on Lucy                           

   9th 16.591                 Kailee Pepple on Cash                          

  10th 16.655                 Cindy Conley on Request Badger                 

  11th 16.677                 Rebekah Grant on Little Joe                    

  12th 16.700                 Kaylin Roth on Call Me a Dun Deal              

  13th 16.831                 Paula Train on Graces Buster Bar               



  14th 16.957                 Taylor Tellefson on Ally Bell                  

  15th 17.094                 Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N                 

  16th 17.711                 Nicole Phillips on Joker                       

  17th 18.205                 Katie  Hardin Reichert on Lettie               

  18th 20.249                 Karen Lowrey on Smokin ta First                

N/T    914.291                Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr              

N/T    914.960                Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits              

N/T    915.678                Tracey Train on TTC Preachers Lena             

N/T    916.241                Kari Carola on Nevada                          

N/T    916.301                Kristen Whitehead on Sugar                     

N/T    920.713                Taylor Toman on BCD Devil Sox "Twizzle"        

N/T    922.313                Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"     

N/T    999.000                Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost              

N/T    916701.000             Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess           


